
Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K Boys     Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/28/2013     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     1    3    4    7    8   13        =  23      17:30      1:46
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           10   17   18   20   24   43   44   =  89      18:45      0:42
    3   Solon                         12   14   21   25   28   37   41   = 100      18:53      0:58
    4   Fort Madison                   6   15   16   30   33   48   59   = 100      18:52      1:23
    5   Tipton                         2    9   29   34   56   60   64   = 130      18:56      3:30
    6   Assumption-Davenport          22   26   27   32   36   42   53   = 143      19:21      0:34
    7   Cedar Rapids-Jefferson        19   31   35   45   46   51   61   = 176      19:35      1:03
    8   Cascade                        5   23   50   52   58   68   73   = 188      19:28      3:02
    9   Marquette Catholic-Bellevue   11   49   54   55   62   67   69   = 231      20:02      2:32
   10   Central Clinton-DeWitt        38   39   47   63   65   66   72   = 252      20:20      1:39
   11   Springville-Central City      40   57   70   71   74             = 312      21:59      4:12

 Incomplete Teams:  Anamosa, Midland

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Michael Melchert             SR    Monticello                        16:24      5:16
      2       2   Eric Lenz                    JR    Tipton                            16:59      5:28
      3       3   Ben Ahlrichs                 SR    Monticello                        17:20      5:34
      4       4   Jordan Loes                  SO    Monticello                        17:30      5:38
      5       5   Preston Kauder               JR    Cascade                           17:30      5:38
      6       6   Nick Guzman                  SR    Fort Madison                      18:07      5:49
      7       7   Matt Manternach              SO    Monticello                        18:08      5:50
      8       8   Derek Manternach             SO    Monticello                        18:11      5:51
      9       9   Matt Pelzer                  SO    Tipton                            18:13      5:52
     10      10   Jack Young                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:19      5:54
     11      11   Lucas Schmidt                JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       18:24      5:55
     12      12   Patrick McGill               SR    Solon                             18:24      5:55
     13      13   Anthony Kinley               SR    Monticello                        18:36      5:59
     14      14   Ty Appleget                  JR    Solon                             18:36      5:59
     15      15   Jeremy Maldonado             SR    Fort Madison                      18:37      5:59
     16      16   Derek Tallman                SR    Fort Madison                      18:38      6:00
     17      17   Chase McLaughlin             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:41      6:01
     18      18   Reid Smock                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:42      6:01
     19      19   Jason Chung                  JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            18:56      6:05
     20      20   Nolan Teubel                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:59      6:06
     21      21   Taylor Walkner               SR    Solon                             18:59      6:06
     22      22   Marcus Knouse                JR    Assumption-Davenport              19:00      6:07
     23      23   Dolphin Levi                 SR    Cascade                           19:02      6:07
     24      24   Benjamin Gilbert             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:02      6:07
     25      25   Simon Duster                 SO    Solon                             19:05      6:08
     26      26   Chris Rolf                   SR    Assumption-Davenport              19:19      6:13
     27      27   Will Cooper                  SR    Assumption-Davenport              19:22      6:14
     28      28   Nik Rehnke                   SR    Solon                             19:23      6:14
     29      29   Cory Mueller                 JR    Tipton                            19:27      6:15
     30      30   Kaleb Wischmeier             SO    Fort Madison                      19:28      6:16
     31      31   Tim Bell                     SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            19:28      6:16
     32      32   Tristan Peterson             SR    Assumption-Davenport              19:30      6:16
     33      33   Noah Dean                    SO    Fort Madison                      19:30      6:16
     34      34   Mark Becker                  SO    Tipton                            19:31      6:16
     35      35   Christopher Haring           FR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            19:34      6:18
     36      36   Sean Baldwin                 JR    Assumption-Davenport              19:35      6:18
     37      37   David Coberly                SR    Solon                             19:35      6:18
     38      38   Peter Keegan                 SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:37      6:18
     39           Sam Reilly                   SR    Midland                           19:39      6:19
     40      39   Lucas Block                  JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:46      6:22
     41      40   Sam Lorimer                  FR    Springville-Central City          19:48      6:22
     42      41   Josh Prybil                  JR    Solon                             19:48      6:22
     43      42   Kirk Mommsen                 SO    Assumption-Davenport              19:49      6:22
     44      43   Peyton Wilch                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:49      6:22
     45      44   Zack Malik                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:56      6:24
     46      45   Nate Homan                   SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            19:57      6:25
     47      46   Kane Kramer                  FR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            19:59      6:26
     48      47   Christian Wright             SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            20:01      6:26
     49      48   Joel Knipe                   SR    Fort Madison                      20:06      6:28
     50      49   Karter Kilburg               JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:06      6:28
     51      50   Connor Otting                FR    Cascade                           20:06      6:28
     52      51   Nathan Prochnow              SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            20:07      6:28
     53      52   Marty Knepper                FR    Cascade                           20:08      6:28
     54      53   Alix Gradin                  JR    Assumption-Davenport              20:13      6:30
     55      54   Logan Schroeder              JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:21      6:33
     56      55   Kelby Mueller                SO    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:24      6:34
     57      56   Kody Wallick                 SR    Tipton                            20:30      6:35
     58      57   Brady Barner                 SO    Springville-Central City          20:31      6:36
     59      58   Justin McDermott             SO    Cascade                           20:33      6:37
     60      59   Jared Kester                 FR    Fort Madison                      20:35      6:37
     61      60   Malte Hermann                SR    Tipton                            20:42      6:39
     62      61   Trey Hitchings               JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            20:45      6:40
     63      62   Sam Peters                   FR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:57      6:44
     64      63   Ryan Davison                 JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            20:58      6:44
     65      64   Dan Charette                 SR    Tipton                            21:10      6:49
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Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K Boys     Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/28/2013     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 68°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      65   Mathew Townsley              SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:16      6:50
     67      66   Brett Hippler                SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:26      6:53
     68      67   Lucas Frank                  JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       21:45      7:00
     69      68   Jake Recker                  SO    Cascade                           21:50      7:01
     70      69   Jordan Keil                  JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       22:01      7:05
     71           Cale Thorson                 SO    Anamosa                           22:08      7:07
     72      70   Garrett Wolf                 SO    Springville-Central City          22:42      7:18
     73      71   Tucker Nelson                FR    Springville-Central City          22:57      7:23
     74      72   Clay Geise                   JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            23:06      7:26
     75      73   Sam McDermott                SR    Cascade                           23:08      7:27
     76           Alec Countryman              JR    Anamosa                           23:10      7:27
     77           Gabe Wolfe                   FR    Anamosa                           23:48      7:39
     78           Justin Carver                SR    Anamosa                           23:48      7:39
     79      74   Brian Sindelar               FR    Springville-Central City          24:00      7:43
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Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K Boys     Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/28/2013     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   23
    1    Michael Melchert, SR           16:24  5:16
    3    Ben Ahlrichs, SR               17:20  5:34
    4    Jordan Loes, SO                17:30  5:38
    7    Matt Manternach, SO            18:08  5:50
    8    Derek Manternach, SO           18:11  5:51
   13    Anthony Kinley, SR             18:36  5:59

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   89
   10    Jack Young, FR                 18:19  5:54
   17    Chase McLaughlin, FR           18:41  6:01
   18    Reid Smock, SO                 18:42  6:01
   20    Nolan Teubel, JR               18:59  6:06
   24    Benjamin Gilbert, JR           19:02  6:07
   43    Peyton Wilch, SO               19:49  6:22
   44    Zack Malik, SO                 19:56  6:24

  3) Solon                             Score =  100
   12    Patrick McGill, SR             18:24  5:55
   14    Ty Appleget, JR                18:36  5:59
   21    Taylor Walkner, SR             18:59  6:06
   25    Simon Duster, SO               19:05  6:08
   28    Nik Rehnke, SR                 19:23  6:14
   37    David Coberly, SR              19:35  6:18
   41    Josh Prybil, JR                19:48  6:22

  4) Fort Madison                      Score =  100
    6    Nick Guzman, SR                18:07  5:49
   15    Jeremy Maldonado, SR           18:37  5:59
   16    Derek Tallman, SR              18:38  6:00
   30    Kaleb Wischmeier, SO           19:28  6:16
   33    Noah Dean, SO                  19:30  6:16
   48    Joel Knipe, SR                 20:06  6:28
   59    Jared Kester, FR               20:35  6:37

  5) Tipton                            Score =  130
    2    Eric Lenz, JR                  16:59  5:28
    9    Matt Pelzer, SO                18:13  5:52
   29    Cory Mueller, JR               19:27  6:15
   34    Mark Becker, SO                19:31  6:16
   56    Kody Wallick, SR               20:30  6:35
   60    Malte Hermann, SR              20:42  6:39
   64    Dan Charette, SR               21:10  6:49

  6) Assumption-Davenport              Score =  143
   22    Marcus Knouse, JR              19:00  6:07
   26    Chris Rolf, SR                 19:19  6:13
   27    Will Cooper, SR                19:22  6:14
   32    Tristan Peterson, SR           19:30  6:16
   36    Sean Baldwin, JR               19:35  6:18
   42    Kirk Mommsen, SO               19:49  6:22
   53    Alix Gradin, JR                20:13  6:30

  7) Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            Score =  176
   19    Jason Chung, JR                18:56  6:05
   31    Tim Bell, SO                   19:28  6:16
   35    Christopher Haring, FR         19:34  6:18
   45    Nate Homan, SO                 19:57  6:25
   46    Kane Kramer, FR                19:59  6:26
   51    Nathan Prochnow, SO            20:07  6:28
   61    Trey Hitchings, JR             20:45  6:40

  8) Cascade                           Score =  188
    5    Preston Kauder, JR             17:30  5:38
   23    Dolphin Levi, SR               19:02  6:07
   50    Connor Otting, FR              20:06  6:28
   52    Marty Knepper, FR              20:08  6:28
   58    Justin McDermott, SO           20:33  6:37
   68    Jake Recker, SO                21:50  7:01
   73    Sam McDermott, SR              23:08  7:27

  9) Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       Score =  231
   11    Lucas Schmidt, JR              18:24  5:55
   49    Karter Kilburg, JR             20:06  6:28
   54    Logan Schroeder, JR            20:21  6:33
   55    Kelby Mueller, SO              20:24  6:34
   62    Sam Peters, FR                 20:57  6:44
   67    Lucas Frank, JR                21:45  7:00
   69    Jordan Keil, JR                22:01  7:05

 10) Central Clinton-DeWitt            Score =  252
   38    Peter Keegan, SR               19:37  6:18
   39    Lucas Block, JR                19:46  6:22
   47    Christian Wright, SR           20:01  6:26
   63    Ryan Davison, JR               20:58  6:44
   65    Mathew Townsley, SO            21:16  6:50
   66    Brett Hippler, SO              21:26  6:53
   72    Clay Geise, JR                 23:06  7:26

 11) Springville-Central City          Score =  312
   40    Sam Lorimer, FR                19:48  6:22
   57    Brady Barner, SO               20:31  6:36
   70    Garrett Wolf, SO               22:42  7:18
   71    Tucker Nelson, FR              22:57  7:23
   74    Brian Sindelar, FR             24:00  7:43

 Incomplete Teams:

 Anamosa
   71    Cale Thorson, SO            22:08     7:07
   76    Alec Countryman, JR         23:10     7:27
   77    Gabe Wolfe, FR              23:48     7:39
   78    Justin Carver, SR           23:48     7:39

 Midland
   39    Sam Reilly, SR              19:39     6:19
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